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SURGEN Locking Compression Plate | 2024

1/3 Tubular Plate LCP 3.5mm

Model: PG-4701,
Thickness: 2mm, For screws locking screw ©3.5

Product No. Holes
47049004 4
47049005 5
47049006 6
47049007 7
47049008 8
47049009 9
47049010 10

3.5mm LCP T Plate, Right Angled 3H

Model: PG-4747,
Thickness: 2.0mm, For screws locking screw 3.5

Product No. Holes
47116003 3+3H
47116004 3+4H
47116005 3+5H
47116006 3+6H

3.5mm LCP T Plate, Right Angled 4H

Model: PG-4747,
Thickness: 2.0mm, For screws locking screw ®©3.5

Product No. Holes
47117003 4+3H
47117004 4+4H
47117005 4+5H
47117006 4+6H

RS
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Oblique T Plate 3.5mm

Model: PG-4730,

Thickness: 2.0mm, For screws locking screw ®3.5

Product No.

47118103
47118104
47118105
47118106
47118203
47118204
47118205
47118206

Holes
3+3H
3+4H
3+5H
3+6H
3+3H
3+4H
3+5H
3+6H

3.5mm Olecranon LCP

Direction

Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right

Model: PG-4719, Thickness: 2.5mm, For screws locking screw ®3.5

Product No.

47114102
47114104
47114106
47114108
47114110
47114202
47114204
47114206
47114208
47114210

Holes
8+2H
8+4H
8+6H
8+8H
8+10H
8+2H
8+4H
8+6H
8+8H
8+10H

Direction
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
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Small LCP 3.5 mm

Model: PG-4705,

Thickness: 3.5mm, For screws locking screw 3.5

Product No.

47092005
47092006
47092007
47092008
47092009
47092010
47092011
47092012

3.5 Proximal Humeral LCP

(Philos Plate)

Model: PG-4701,

Thickness: 3.5mm, For screws locking screw ®©3.5

Product No.

47106003
47106004
47106005
47106006
47106007
47106008
47106009
47106010
47106011
47106012

Holes

9+3H

9+4H

9+5H

9+6H

9+7H

9+8H

9+9H
9+10H
9+11H
9+12H
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SURGEN Locking Compression Plate | 2024

Distal Lateral Humeral LCP,
2.7/3.5mm

Model: PG-4719,
Thickness: 3.0mm,For screws locking screw ®3.5, 2.7

Product No. Holes Direction
47108103 4+3H Left
47108105 4+5H Left
47108107 4+7H Left
47108109 4+9H Left
47108111 4+11H Left
47108203 4+3H Right
47108205 4+5H Right
47108207 4+7H Right
47108209 4+9H Right
47108211 4+11H Right

3.5mm Distal Medial Humeral LCP

Model: PG-4709,
Thickness: 3.0mm, For screws locking screw ®3.5

Product No. Holes j
47111007 7 /
47111009 9
47111011 11

471110113 13
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SURGEN Locking Compression Plate | 2024

Distal Dorsal Humeral LCP, 2.7/3.5mm

Model: PG-4719,
Thickness: 3.0mm, For screws locking screw 3.5, 2.7

Product No. Holes Direction
47109103 6+3H Left
47109105 6+5H Left
47109107 6+7H Left
47109109 6+9H Left
47109111 6+11H Left
47109113 6+13H Left
47109115 6+15H Left
47109203 6+3H Right
47109205 6+5H Right
47109207 6+7H Right
47109209 6+9H Right
47109211 6+11H Right
47109213 6+13H Right
47109215 6+15H Right

3.5mm Reconstruction Clavicle LCP

Model: PG-4710,
Thickness: 3.0mm, For screws HC3.5

Product No. Holes Direction
47005106 6 Left
47005107 7 Left
47005108 8 Left
47005109 9 Left
47005110 10 Left
47005112 12 Left
47005206 6 Right
47005207 7 Right
47005208 8 Right
47005209 9 Right
47005210 10 Right

47005212 12 Right




Locking Compression Plate | 2024

3.5mm Clavicle Hook Plate

Model: PG-4721,
Thickness: 3.0mm, For screws locking screw @©3.5, 2.7

Product Product Product
No.1 No.2 No.3 Holes Direction
18mm 15mm 12mm
47103103 47171103 47170103 3 Left
47103104 47171104 47170104 4 Left
47103105 47171105 47170105 5 Left
47103106 47171106 47170106 6 Left
47103107 47171107 47170107 7 Left
47103203 47171203 47170203 3 Right
47103204 47171204 47170204 4 Right
47103205 47171205 47170205 5 Right
47103206 47171206 47170206 6 Right
47103207 47171217 47170207 7 Right
Osteotomy T Locking Plate
Model PG-4712 __ 4
Product No. Holes ° lyxt
47193004 4 M
47193005 5 :

Page # 6




|

SURGEN

Locking Compression Plate | 2024

3.5mm Reconstruction Clavicle LCP

Model: PG-4710,

Thickness: 3.0mm, For screws HA3.5/HC3.5

Product No.

47104106
47104107
47104108
47104109
47104110
47104206
47104207
47104208
47104209
47104210

Holes
6
7
8
9

10
6
7
8
9

10

Direction
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Proximal Tibial Lateral LCP

Model: PG-4717,

Thickness: 3.5mm, Config: HA3.5/locking screw ®3.5

Product No.
47183104
47183106
47183108
47183110
47183112
47183114
47183204
47183206
47183208
47183210
47183212
47183214

Holes
4+4H
4+6H
4+8H
4+10H
4+12H
4+14H
4+4H
4+6H
4+8H
4+10H
4+12H
4+14H

Direction
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

RS
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5.0mm Locking Compression L Plate, Double

Curved

Model: PG-4718,

Thickness: 4.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HC5.0/HB6.5

Product No.
47125104
47125106
47125108
47125110
47125112
47125204
47125206
47125208
47125210
47125212

Narrow LCP 5.0mm

Holes
3+4H
3+6H
3+8H
3+10H
3+12H
3+4H
3+6H
3+8H
3+10H
3+12H

Model: PG-4702,

Direction

Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Thickness: 4.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HCS5.0

Product No.
47093006
47093007
47093008
47093009
47093010
47093011
47093012
47093014
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SURGEN Locking Compression Plate | 2024

3.5mm Distal Medial Tibial LCP

Model: PG-4722,
Thickness: 4.0mm, For screws HA3.5/HC3.5

Product No. Holes Direction
47129105 9+5H Left
47129107 9+7H Left
47129109 9+9H Left
47129111 9+11H Left
47129113 9+13H Left
47129105 9+5H Right :
47129107 9+7H Right
47129109 9+9H Right
47129111 9+11H Right
47129113 9+13H Right

5.0mm Distal Medial Tibial LCP

Model: PG-4722,
Thickness: 4.0mm, For screws HA4.5/HC5.0

Product No. Holes Direction
47130103 6+3H Left
47130105 6+5H Left
47130107 6+7H Left
47130109 6+9H Left
47130111 6+11H Left
47130203 6+3H Right
47130205 6+5H Right
47130207 6+7H Right
47130209 6+9H Right
47130211 6+11H Right

RS
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5.0mm Proximal Lateral Tibial LCP

Model: PG-4718,
Thickness: 4.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HCS5.0

Product No. Holes Direction
47124103 4+3H Left
47124105 4+5H Left
47124107 4+7H Left
47124109 4+9H Left
47124111 4+11H Left
47124113 4+13H Left
47124203 4+3H Right
47124205 4+5H Right
47124207 4+7H Right
47124209 4+9H Right
47124211 4+11H Right
47124213 4+13H Right

5.0mm Locking Compression T Plate, Single
Curved

Model: PG-4704,
Thickness: 3.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HCS5.0/HB6.5

Product No. Holes
47147003 2+3H
47147004 2+4H
47147005 2+5H
47147006 2+6H
47147007 2+7H
47147008 2+8H

RS
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SURGEN Locking Compression Plate | 2024

5.0mm Locking Compression T Plate, Double
Curved

Model: PG-4704,
Thickness: 3.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HB6.5/HCS5.0

Product No. Holes
47147003 3+3H
47147004 3+4H
47147005 3+5H
47147006 3+6H
47147007 3+7H
47147008 3+8H
47147009 3+9H
47147010 3+10H

5.0mm Proximal Tibial Locking Compression L
Plate

Model: PG-4706,
Thickness: 3.0mm, For screws HA4.5/HC5.0/HB6.5

Product No. Holes Direction
47132104 2+4H Left
47132105 2+5H Left
47132106 2+6H Left
47132107 2+7H Left
47132108 2+8H Left
47132204 2+4H Right
47132205 2+5H Right
47132206 2+6H Right
47132207 2+7H Right
47132208 2+8H Right

RS
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SURGEN Locking Compression Plate | 2024

5.0mm Limited Contact Straight LCP, Broad

Model: PG-4703,
Thickness: 5.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HCS5.0

Product No. Holes
47094007 7
47094008 8
47094009 9
47094010 10
47094011 11
47094012 12
47094014 14

5.0mm Distal Femoral LCP

Model: PG-4715,
Thickness: 5.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HC5.0

Product No. Holes Direction
47122105 7+5H Left
47122107 7+7H Left
47122109 7+9H Left
47122111 7+11H Left
47122113 7+13H Left
47122205 7+5H Right
47122207 7+7H Right
47122209 7+9H Right
47122211 7+11H Right
47122213 7+13H Right

RS
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Locking Compression Plate | 2024

5.0mm Proximal Femoral LCP - |

Model

Thickness: 5.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HCS5.0

: PG-4714,

Product No.

47160105
47160107
47160109
47160111
47160113
47160105
47160107
47160109
47160111
47160113

Holes
3+5H
3+7H
3+9H
3+11H
3+13H
3+5H
3+7H
3+9H
3+11H
3+13H

Direction
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

5.0mm Proximal Femoral LCP - |l

Model

Thickness: 5.5mm, For screws HA4.5/HCS5.0

: PG-4714,

Product No.

47159103
47159105
47159107
47159109
47159111
47159113
47159103
47159105
47159107
47159109
47159111
47159113

Holes
5+3H
5+5H
5+7H
5+9H
5+11H
5+13H
5+3H
5+5H
5+7H
5+9H
5+11H
5+13H

Direction
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

RS
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Proximal Femoral LCP, 5.0/7.3mm

Model: PG-4714,
Thickness: 5.5mm, For screws HC5.0/HC7.3

Product No.

47177101
47177201
47177102
47177202

Holes

4H
4H
4H
4H

Size
Large
Large
Small
Small

3.5mm Calcaneal LCP - |

Model: PG-4731,
Thickness: 2.5mm, For screws HC3.5

Product No.
47047101
47047102
47047103
47047201
47047202
47047203

Hol
8

8
8
8
8
8

es

Size
Large

Medium

Small
Large

Medium

Small

3.5mm Calcaneal LCP - ||

Model: PG-4730,
Thickness: 2.5mm, For screws HC3.5

Product No.

47035112
47035212
47035312
47035412
47035512
47035612

Holes

12
12
12
12
12
12

Direction
Left
Right
Left
Right

Direction
Left
Left
Left

Right
Right
Right

Direction
Left(Medium)
Right(Medium)
Left(Large)
Right(Large)
Left(Small)
Right(Small)
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SURGEN Locking Compression Plate | 2024

Reconstruction Patella Plate

Model: PG-4709, Thickness: 2.0mm

Product No. Holes Size
47070001 2 Large
47070002 2 Medium
47070003 2 Small
47070004 2 Very Small

RS
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